Manual - page 1
I s s u e  :  0 0 3
SOFTLUX
Cool Lights
Lighting Technologies
soFtlUX
Cool Lights
Lighting Technologies

•  United States Institute of Theatre Technology DMX512/1990 Lighting Control Protocol.
The SOFTLUX range comprises of 2, 4 or 6 tube units in 55 watt versions (other versions on
special request).
A comprehensive catalogue of further products is available together with a range of accessories
and carrying cases for Studio and ENG applications.
SOFTLUX 440
SOFTLUX
Cool Lights
Manual - page 10
I s s u e  :  0 0 3
Lighting Technologies
7. the full range consists of
description  Reference AdB Code
soFtlUX Cool lights - Manual operation
with 4-leaf reflective barndoor, 2 m cable, without lamps
SOFTLUX 110W - 2 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL110/DMX/LC 1075.00.080
SOFTLUX 220W - 4 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL220/DMX/LC 1075.00.090
SOFTLUX 330W - 6 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL330/DMX/LC 1075.00.100
SOFTLUX 440W - 8 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL440/DMX/LC 1075.00.105
soFtlUX Cool lights - pole operation
with 4-leaf reflective barndoor, 2 m cable, without lamps
SOFTLUX 110W - 2 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL110/DMX/LC/PO  1075.01.080
SOFTLUX 220W - 4 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL220/DMX/LC/PO 1075.01.090
SOFTLUX 330W - 6 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL330/DMX/LC/PO 1075.01.100
SOFTLUX 440W - 8 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SL440/DMX/LC/PO 1075.01.105
soFtlUX linear space lights
with 4-leaf black barndoor, 2 m cable, without lamps
SOFTLUX 2 x 110W in line - 4 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SLW220/DMX/LC 1075.02.090
SOFTLUX 4 x 110W in line - 8 x 55W - 230V  DMX/Local Control SLW440/DMX/LC 1075.02.105
Accessories
Integral safety grid and colour frame for SL110 SL110/SGCF 1075.00.188
Integral safety grid and colour frame for SL220 SL220/SGCF 1075.00.198
Integral safety grid and colour frame for SL330 SL330/SGCF 1075.00.208
Integral safety grid and colour frame for SL440 SL440/SGCF 1075.00.408
Integral safety grid and colour frame for SLW220 SLW220/SGCF
Integral safety grid and colour frame for SLW440 SLW440/SGCF
Swivel arm for SL110 and SL220, including mounting bracket SWIVARM110/220
20° Honeycombs for SL110 SL110/H20 1075.00.182
40° Honeycombs for SL110 SL110/H40 1075.00.184
60° Honeycombs for SL110 SL110/H60 1075.00.186
20° Honeycombs for SL220 SL220/H20 1075.00.192
40° Honeycombs for SL220 SL220/H40 1075.00.194
60° Honeycombs for SL220 SL220/H60 1075.00.196
20° Honeycombs for SL330 SL330/H20 1075.00.202
40° Honeycombs for SL330 SL330/H40 1075.00.204
60° Honeycombs for SL330 SL330/H60 1075.00.206
20° Honeycombs for SL440 SL440/H20 1075.00.402
40° Honeycombs for SL440 SL440/H40 1075.00.404
60° Honeycombs for SL440 SL440/H60 1075.00.405
20° Honeycombs for SLW220 SLW220/DMX/H20 1075.02.192
40° Honeycombs for SLW220 SLW220/DMX/H40 1075.02.194
60° Honeycombs for SLW220 SLW220/DMX/H60 1075.02.196
20° Honeycombs for SLW440 SLW440/DMX/H20 1075.02.402